



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		814309A 1	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1		
2	19	12304	PLUG	1		
4		818718A 4	COVER ASSEMBLY, Flywheel	1		
5	27	86015	GASKET	1		
6	10	98253	SCREW, (.250-20 x .500)	5		
7	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	5		
8	10	47277	SCREW, (.312-24 x .750)	1		
8	10	40090 25	SCREW, (M10 x 25)	1		
8	10	40001197	SCREW, (M10 x 35)	2		
8	10	40108 70	SCREW, (M10 x 70)	2		
9	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER, (M10)	7		
9	13	40024 7	LOCKWASHER, (M8)	1		
10	16	861316	STUD, Grounding, Stainless Steel	2		
11	11	40125100	NUT, (M10)	2		
12		860125T	DRIVE PLATE	1	(B/W 72C Only)	
13		862975A 2	DRIVE PLATE	1	(B/W 5000 And All Hurth Transmis	
14	10	40001195	SCREW, (M10 x 30)	6		
15	12	25909	WASHER, (.406 x .812 x .065)	6		